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Have your say 
on Healthcare Services in 
Rutland  

Healthwatch Rutland is independent. 

We keep a check on health and social care services in 
Rutland. 

 
You can help us to make health and social care 
services better by telling us what you think. 

 

Please complete this survey and return it by 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 to: 

Healthwatch Rutland 
c/o Voluntary Action Rutland 
Lands End Way 
Oakham 
Rutland 
LE15 
6RB 

Or, drop it into one of the local 
collection boxes. 
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Or, you can complete this survey online at: 
www.healthwatchrutland.co.uk  

 
9ÏÕ ÄÏÎȭÔ ÈÁÖÅ ÔÏ ÔÅÌÌ ÕÓ ÙÏÕÒ ÎÁÍÅ ÁÎÄ ÁÄÄÒÅÓÓ 
but if you want to talk to us about your views 
please write your details here: 

         Name 

Address 
 

 
Telephone number 

 

      Email 

         Or you can call us on 01572 720381. 

We are keen to hear from you and will be 
offering a £50 prize to the lucky winner so please 
help us. 

http://www.healthwatchrutland.co.uk/
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9ÏÕÒ ÌÏÃÁÌ ÄÏÃÔÏÒȭÓ ÓÕÒÇÅÒÙ 
(GP) 

 
 

1. Your '0ȭÓ surgery.  

a. What do you think about the service? 
 
 

     

Very 
good 

Good OK Poor Very 
poor 

 
 
 

b. Is it easy to get an appointment? 
 

     

Yes Not 
bad 

OK  Not 
very 
easy 

)ÔȭÓ 
hard 

 
GP stands for General Practitioner. It 
means your local doctor. 



Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

Never Not 
very 
likel
y 
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2. How could your GP services be improved? 

3. Would you be happy to see one of these 
health professionals instead of a doctor? 

I would only see my GP 

Practice Nurse Healthcare 

Assistant 

A GP in training 

Pharmacist 

 
4. How likely are you to communicate with your 

GP or other health professional by one of 
these means? 

a. Telephone? 



Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

Never Not 
very 
likel
y 
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b. Email? 
 

 

Never Not 
very 
likely  

 

Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

 

 

c. By video? 
 
 

 

Never Not 
very 
likely  

 

Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

 
 

d. By text? 
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e. By type talk? 

 
 

Never Not 
very 
likely  

Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

 

 

f. An other way - please give details 
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5. Would you think about going to a different 
GP or a community hospital for any of these? 

a. To see a doctor from another surgery 
who is a specialist in your condition? 

 

     

Never Not 
likely  

Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

 

b. To go to a specialist clinic? 
 

    

Never Not 
likely  

Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  

 

c. For tests or treatment which would 
normally be done in hospital? 

 

 

     

Never Not 
likely  

Not 
really 

Quite 
Likely 

Very 
likely  
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6. How far would you travel to another GP 
practice or community hospital for these 
services? 

Less than one mile 

One to three miles 

Four to five miles Six 

to ten miles More 

than ten miles 

) ×ÏÎȭÔ travel to another practice 

 

 
7. Do you have any problems with getting to 

GP surgeries in your area? 

 
No 

Yes 

Please tell us about the problems 
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Urgent Care 
 

8. Do you know about these services you can 
use when you need urgent healthcare? 

NHS 111 

Pharmacy 

Out of hours GP service 

GP practice during opening hours 

Urgent Care Centre 

 
9. Do you know where your nearest Urgent 

Care Centre is? 

No 

Yes 

Please say where it is 
 

Urgent Care when you need healthcare 
urgently. 

You cannot wait for a GP 
appointment. 

But your life is not in danger. 
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poor 

10. Do you know the opening times and 
services of this Urgent Care Centre? 

No 

Yes 

11. Have you been to the Urgent Care Centre? 

 
No, please go to Question 13 

Yes. What did you think about the 
centre? 

 

 

Very 
good Good OK Poor 

Very 

 
 
 

12. How could Urgent Care Services be 
improved? 
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poor 

13. Do you have enough information to help 
you decide where to go if you require 
urgent health care? 

Yes 

No 

Not sure 

Mental health services  
14. Have you used mental health services in 

the last 12 months? 

No. Please go to question 17 

Yes. What did you think of the service? 
 

Very 
good Good OK Poor 

Very 

15. Which services have you used? 
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poor 

Emergency ambulance 
services 

17. Have you called an emergency ambulance 
for yourself, a family member or someone 
else in the last 12 months? 

No. Please go to question 19 

Yes. What did you think of the 
service? 

 

 

Very 
good Good OK Poor 

Very 

 

18. How can emergency ambulance services 
be improved? 
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poor 

Non-emergency transport 
services 

This question is about transport for patients to 
health appointments arranged by the NHS which 
are not an emergency. 

 
19. Have you used non-emergency transport 

services yourself in the last 12 months? 

No, please go to question 21 

Yes, please tell us how your overall 
experience was: 

 

 

Very 
good 

Good OK Poor 
Very 

20. How could non-emergency transport 
services could be improved? 
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poor 

Other services  
21. Do you have an NHS dentist in Rutland? 

Yes. Go to question 22 

No. Where is your dentist? 
 
 

22. What do you think about your local 
Pharmacy? 

 

 

Very 
good 

Good OK Poor 
Very 

 

How could local pharmacy services be improved? 
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23. Where do you get information to help and 
support you keep well? 

                                        Leaflets from your health professional 

                      A telephone advice line like NHS 111 

Information on your own '0ȭÓ website 

                A specialist organisation like Diabetes 
UK, Stroke Association etc 

 
Meeting other people with a similar 
condition 

 
Information on an NHS website. 
Please say which 

 

Other places like Google, Healthwatch 
etc. Please say which 

 


